PuraLev®
Life Science Pump Series
PuraLev∇ 4000MU (Multi-Use)
4.6 bar (67 psi)
200 liters/min (53 gallons/min)
No Bearings. No Seals. No Contamination!
REVOLUTIONARY MAGLEV PUMP SYSTEM
Figure 1: Schematic of the main elements of the maglev centrifugal pump

Pump Head
LPP-4000.3
ORDER INFORMATION
System Name Article # Pump Head Motor Controller Note
PuraLev® 4000MU.1 100-90822
LPP-4000.3
LPM-4000.7 LPC-4000.1-05
Adaptor/Extension (0.5 – 10 m) cables according to Table 3 have to be ordered as
separate article with specified length.
ATEX Cable Sealing System can be ordered according to Table 4.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL), ATEX and IECEx.
PuraLev® 4000MU.2 100-90823 LPM-4000.7 LPC-4000.2-05
PuraLev® 4000MU.4 100-90825 LPM-4000.8 LPC-4000.1-05
PuraLev® 4000MU.5 100-90826 LPM-4000.8 LPC-4000.2-05
PuraLev® 4000MU.7 100-91191
LPP-4000.3
LPM-4000.11 LPC-4000.1-05
Adaptor/Extension (0.5 – 10 m) cables according to Table 3 have to be ordered as
separate article with specified length.
ATEX Cable Sealing System can be ordered according to Table 4.
Certifications: CE, IECEE CB scheme, ETL (NRTL), HazLoc Class 1 Division 2.
PuraLev® 4000MU.8 100-91192 LPM-4000.11 LPC-4000.2-05
PuraLev® 4000MU.10 100-91194 LPM-4000.10 LPC-4000.1-05
PuraLev® 4000MU.11 100-91195 LPM-4000.10 LPC-4000.2-05
Table 1: Standard system configurations with motor, controller and pump head
Pos. Component Article Name Article # Characteristics Value / Feature
1
Multi-Use